POPULATION STUDIES

ISSN 0032-4728, e-ISSN 1477-4747

Vol. 70, n. 2, 2016

Consulta en linea desde MEYSS

Peter McDonald and lan
Pool

Michael Murphy
Hannaliis Jaadla and Allan
Puur-  ~
Nick Parr, Jackie Li and

Leonie Tickle

Pieter van Baal, Frederik
Peters, Johan Mackenbach
and Wilma Nusselder

Elina Einio, Jessica Nisén
and Pekka Martikainen

Barbara S. Okun

Silvia Bermiidez and Rafael
Blanquero

Jack Caldwell 1928-2016

The effect of long-term migration dynamics on population structure in
England & Wales and Scotland

The impact of water supply and sanitation on infant mortality:
Individual-level evidence from Tartu, Estonia, 1897-1900

A cost of living longer: Projections of the effects of prospective
mortality improvement on economic support ratios for 14 advanced

economies

Forecasting differences in life expectancy by education

Number of children and later-life mortality among Finns born
1938-50

An investigation of the unexpectedly high fertility of secular,
native-born Jews in Israel

Optimization models for degrouping population data

141

149

163

181

201

217

239

259


http://ejournals.ebsco.com/Issue.asp?IssueID=2090264

